Building Emergency Coordinators

Rongelic Dumas

Polly Ritcher

Camile Alexander

Ria Brown

Keli Martin

Melinda Perry

Shatiqua Mosby-Wilson
William Green

Mickey Cornin

Delwin Davis or Designee
Kivia Lee

Peter Bonnee

Safia Jenkins

504-286-5148
504-286-5245
504-284-5453
504-286-5141
504-286-5351
504-286-5205
504-286-5030
504-286-5197
504-286-5317
504-286-5295
504-286-5226
504-286-5038
504-286-5101

Emmett Bashful Administration Building
Natural Science Building

Millie M. Charles School of Social Work Building
Business and Public Administration Building
Education and Human Development Building
Arts and Humanities Building

Leonard S. Washington Memorial Library
University Gymnasium

Cafeteria (Knight's Dining Hall)

Maintenance Building/Central Plant
Residential Housing

Information Technology Building

University Center

Additional information for specific emergencies can be found at the

links below:

Hurricane Preparedness

Active Shooter

Tornado

Evacuation

Fire/Explosion

Bomb Threat

Medical Emergency

Suspicious Package

Chemical/Hazardous Material

https://www.suno.edu/page/hurricane-preparedness

https://www.suno.edu/page/campUS-pOlice-active- shooter

https://www.suno.edu/page/campUS-pOlice-tornado

https://www.suno.edu/page/campUS-pOlice-evacuation

https://www.suno.edu/page/campUS-pOlice -fire-
explosion

https://www.suno.edu/page/campUS-pOlice -bomb-threat

https://www.suno.edu/page/campUS-pOlice-

medical-emergency

https://www.suno.edu/page/campUS-pOlice-

suspicious-mail-and-package

https://www.suno.edu/page/campUS-pOlice-chemical-

hazardous-material-emergency


https://www.suno.edu/page/hurricane-preparedness
https://www.suno.edu/page/campUS-pOlice-active
http://www.suno.edu/Rage/camRUS-ROlice-tornado
https://www.suno.edu/page/campUS-pOlice-evacuation
http://www.suno.edu/Rage/camRUS-ROlice-fire
https://www.suno.edu/page/campUS-pOlice%20-bomb-threat
https://www.suno.edu/page/campUS-pOlice-medical­
https://www.suno.edu/page/campUS-pOlice-medical­
https://www.suno.edu/page/campUS-pOlice-suspicious­
https://www.suno.edu/page/campUS-pOlice-suspicious­
https://www.suno.edu/page/campUS-pOlice-chemical

