Building Emergency Coordinators

Rongelic Dumas	504-286-5148	Emmett Bashful Administration Building
Polly Ritcher	504-286-5245	Natural Science Building
Camile Alexander	504-284-5453	Millie M. Charles School of Social Work Building
Ria Brown	504-286-5141	Business and Public Administration Building
Keli Martin	504-286-5351	Education and Human Development Building
Melinda Perry	504-286-5205	Arts and Humanities Building
Shatiqua Mosby-Wilson	504-286-5030	Leonard S. Washington Memorial Library
William Green	504-286-5197	University Gymnasium
Mickey Cornin	504-286-5317	Cafeteria (Knight's Dining Hall)
Delwin Davis or Designee	504-286-5295	Maintenance Building/Central Plant
Kivia Lee	504-286-5226	Residential Housing
Peter Bonnee	504-286-5038	Information Technology Building
Safia Jenkins	504-286-5101	University Center

Additional information for specific emergencies can be found at the links below:

Hurricane Preparedness	https://www.suno.edu/page/hurricane-preparedness
Active Shooter	https://www.suno.edu/page/campUS-pOlice-active- shooter
	https://www.suno.edu/page/campUS-pOlice-tornado
Tornado	
	https://www.suno.edu/page/campUS-pOlice-evacuation
Evacuation	
Fire/Explosion	https://www.suno.edu/page/campUS-pOlice -fire- explosion
Dauch Thur at	https://www.suno.edu/page/campUS-pOlice -bomb-threat
Bomb Threat	https://www.suno.edu/page/campUS-pOlice-
Medical Emergency	medical-emergency_
Suspicious Package	https://www.suno.edu/page/campUS-pOlice- suspicious-mail-and-package
	https://www.suno.edu/page/campUS-pOlice-chemical-
Chemical/Hazardous Material	hazardous-material-emergency